Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Housing

1 2500
1 2600
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
MGO
High Bay Series
Wattage Voltage
4K   4000K
5K   5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
A  =  67W
B  =  97W
C  =  100W
D  =  180W
LV  =   120-277V
HV =   347-480V
BRN  =  Dark Bronze
BLK   =  Black
WHT  =  White
M          =    With Sensor
(Blank)  =    Without Sensor
TR        =    Trunnion
SF        =     Surface
Note: 67W is limited to 120-277V input only.
ELECTRICAL DATA
Options:
MGO-M4       Motion Sensor
MGO-RC       Remote Control
MGO-EM      Emergency Battery
E  =  140W
MGO SERIES LED HIGHBAY